
90093_Auto_Edited - 查重.docx

WORD COUNT 3282 TIME SUBMITTED 08-JAN-2024 09:43PM

PAPER ID 106002120



4





10

11

12



2

2

4

5

6

9



2



3



3



7

8





1









8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

90093_Auto_Edited - 查重.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ovariancancerandus.blogspot.com
Internet

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

Walid L. Shaib, Rita Assi, Ali Shamseddine, Olatunji B.
Alese et al. "Appendiceal Mucinous Neoplasms:
Diagnosis and Management", The Oncologist, 2017
Crossref

f6publishing.blob.core.windows.net
Internet

jmedicalcasereports.biomedcentral.com
Internet

Stanley Tay, Ferenc Szabo, Brian Spain. "Dental
Extraction in a Child with Chronic Idiopathic
Thrombocytopenia Purpura", A & A Case Reports, 2013
Crossref

mesothelioma.x10.mx
Internet

www.frontiersin.org
Internet

46 words — 1%

45 words — 1%

38 words — 1%

38 words — 1%

19 words — 1%

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%



9

10

11

12

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 12 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 12 WORDS

Monika Goyal, Angela M. Ellison, Emily Schapiro.
"An Unusual Case of Intussusception", Pediatric
Emergency Care, 2010
Crossref

bsdwebstorage.blob.core.windows.net
Internet

Chun-Yu Wang, Sung-Hua Chiu, Wei-Chou Chang,
Meng-Hsing Ho, Ping-Ying Chang.
"Cholecystoenteric fistula in a patient with advanced
gallbladder cancer: A case report and review of literature",
World Journal of Clinical Cases, 2023
Crossref

Jun Takeshita, Kazuya Tachibana, Yasufumi
Nakajima, Nobuaki Shime. "Bent peripheral
venous catheter inserted using ultrasound-guided dynamic
needle tip positioning", The Journal of Vascular Access, 2020
Crossref

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%


